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Women / 4 / Jr L
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Bitter4186
Airborne

8.950 9.725 9.5509.300 37.525
5T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alexis Barlow4219
GymStars Stockton

9.300 9.500 9.4509.150 37.400
1 4T 7 3 2 

2 

Elisa Osadchyy4195
CYC

8.950 9.625 9.5009.250 37.325
5T 2 3 2 3 

3 

Heidi Clarke4197
Liberty

8.925 9.400 9.2509.450 37.025
7 7T 1 5 4 

4 

Saoirse Mullins4210
West Valley

8.875 9.500 9.2009.175 36.750
8 4T 5T 6 5 

5 

Evann Feldman4193
Redwood Empire

8.825 9.575 9.3508.625 36.375
9 3 10 4 6 

6 

Izabel Zaballero4206
Top Flight

9.275 9.200 9.1258.700 36.300
2 9 9 7 7T

7T

Brooke Bollinger4213
Extreme

9.150 8.950 9.0009.200 36.300
4 12 4 8T 7T

7T

Ava Yniguez4194
Elite

9.250 9.100 9.0008.375 35.725
3 10 13 8T 9 

9 

Tess Huseman4185
Accel

8.675 9.050 8.7259.175 35.625
12 11 5T 12 10 

10 

Alexa Young4187
Bay Island

8.600 9.450 8.7008.575 35.325
13 6 12 13 11 

11 

Maya Abouahmed4189
Technique

8.725 9.400 8.5508.225 34.900
11 7T 14 14 12 

12 

Amber Kane4191
Monterey Bay

8.800 8.150 8.9508.850 34.750
10 14 8 10 13 

13 

Ava Blanchard4198
TumbleTime - CP

8.350 8.500 8.8758.600 34.325
14 13 11 11 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


